

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 8 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the final impugned judgement and order dated 5.1. 2 0 0 6 in W P No.6 0 1 7 f 19 9 8 as modified by order dated 25. 3. 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COURT OF Chhattisgarh at Bilaspur)

COAL INDI A N LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

MO KA R R A M KHA N & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and bring on record subsequent event and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SL P (C) NO.1 3 9 5 3 / 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) to delete the name of certain respondents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In SL P(C)9 8 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

Mr. Raju Ra m ach aqndr a n, Senior Adv.

Mr. Raj Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pr aveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

In SL P(C)1 3 9 5 3 / 2 0 0 6

Mr. M. P Jh a, Adv.

Mr. Ra m Ekb al Roy, Adv.

Mr. harshvardh a n Jha, Adv.

In SL P(C)1 3 9 5 3 / 2 0 0 6

Mr. Rajiv Shakdh a r, Senior Adv.

For Res.Nos. 1 4 to 17

Mr. Arijit Mazumd ar, Adv.

18 to 23 & 28

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Aparn a Jha, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

S.L. P .(C) NO. 98 3 1 OF 20 0 6

List this matter for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day after four weeks.

S.L. P .(C) NO.1 3 9 5 3 OF 20 0 6

Issue fresh notice to the respondents returnable within three weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

List this matter along with S.L. P .(C) No.9 8 3 1 of 20 0 6 .

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawa n)  
Court Master