

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 8 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 25/ 0 3 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 60 1 7 / 1 9 9 8  
of The HIGH COUR T OF CHAT T I S G A R H AT B I L A S P U R )

COAL INDIA LT D. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MOK A R R A M K H A N & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and bring on record subsequent event  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

W I T H S L P ( C ) N O . 1 3 9 5 3 o f 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of certain respondent and  
permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 29/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A. K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pr aveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Jh a, Adv.

Mr. Ra m Ekb al Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardh a n Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sha kdh a r, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Mazumda r, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jh a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Neeru Bal a

Vij)

Court Master

Court Maste

r